
MGR Chennai Central - Ahmedabad SpecialFare Special (PT)/06051XXXX - Exp - SR 
RC/Raichur Junction to WADI/Wadi Junction 

3h 0m - 108 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 20:30 0 1 0 78 3 SR
2 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 21:23 21:25 2m 0 1 69 63 85 SR
3 RU Renigunta Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 137 28 115 SCR
4 KOU Koduru 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 178 61 198 SCR
5 RJP Razampeta 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 211 80 145 SCR
6 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 262 62 137 SCR

7 YA Yerraguntla Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 2 2 302 86 SCR
8 TU Tadipatri 02:48 02:50 2m 2 2 370 42 237 SCR
9 GY Gooty Junction 03:58 04:00 2m 2 2 418 57 365 SCR
10 GTL Guntakal Junction 04:30 04:40 10m 2 447 73 SCR
11 AD Adoni 05:23 05:25 2m 3 2 499 74 421 SCR
12 MALM Mantralayam Road 05:58 06:00 2m 3 2 540 62 332 SCR
13 RC Raichur Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 2 2 569 71 407 SCR
14 YG Yadgir 07:28 07:30 2m 2 2 637 19 365 SCR
15 WADI Wadi Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 3 2 676 56 428 CR
16 SUR Solapur 12:15 12:20 5m 1 2 826 60 455 CR
17 DD Daund Junction 15:26 15:28 2m 0 2 1013 68 515 CR
18 PUNE Pune Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 2 1088 54 560 CR
19 LNL Lonavla 17:51 17:53 2m 2 2 1152 29 623 CR
20 PNVL Panvel Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 0 2 1208 53 12 CR
21 BSR Vasai Road 21:15 21:20 5m 6 2 1273 63 7 WR
22 BOR Boisar 22:06 22:08 2m 1 2 1324 92 WR
23 VAPI Vapi 22:54 22:56 2m 1 2 1394 83 27 WR
24 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 00:02 00:07 5m 0 3 1485 72 49 WR
25 BRC Vadodara Junction 01:58 02:08 10m 0 3 1619 67 36 WR
26 ANND Anand Junction 02:40 02:42 2m 3 3 1654 63 40 WR
27 ND Nadiad Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 3 1673 40 37 WR
28 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 04:10 0 3 1719 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (12:48)

May 28 2024 (12:48)

1

1


